
Party Box
DELIVERYDELIVERY
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WWW.WYKCATERING.COM.MY



Chicken 
A B

5 Pax
RM53

RM53

RM49

RM49

RM49

RM97

RM97

RM86

RM86

RM86

10 Pax

原味炸鸡翼

1

2

3

4

5

Fish 

Butter Style Fish Fillet
泰式鲜鱼片

奶油鲜鱼片

6

7

8

9

花枝料理

鸡肉料理

Curry Chicken with Potato*

Rendang Chicken

Ayam Goreng Berempah

Fried Boxing Chicken

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings

Code Dishes Name

薯仔咖喱鸡

椰香冷当鸡

香料炸鸡块

香酥棒棒鸡
*Chef recommended dish
Curry Chicken with Potato

鱼肉料理

A B

Ginger Onion Fried Baramuddi Fillet

Stir Fried Salted Egg with Fish Fillet*

Thai Style Fish Fillet

5 PaxCode Dishes Name
RM75

RM53

RM53

RM53

RM141

RM97

RM97

RM97

10 Pax

姜葱炒石甲鱼片

咸蛋鲜鱼片

*Chef recommended dish
Stir Fried Salted Egg 

with Fish Fillet

Squid

*Chef recommended dish
Salty Style Fried Squid

**We use non-process fresh squid 
我们使用的是新鲜未加工的花枝

A B

Fried Squid with Salted Egg

Original Deep Fried Squid

Salty Style Fried Squid*

Sambal Sotong

5 PaxCode Dishes Name
RM53

RM53

RM53

RM53

RM97

RM97

RM97

RM97

10 Pax

奶油咸蛋炸花枝

酥炸原味花枝

脆口椒盐花枝

叁芭炒花枝

10

11

12

13



Prawns
鲜虾料理 A B

5 Pax
RM84

RM80

RM80

RM80

RM159

RM152

RM152

RM152

10 Pax
Stir-fried Prawns in The Typhoon
Shelter Style*

Butter Style Fried Prawn

Salty Style Fried Prawn*

Fried Prawns With Salted Egg

Code Dishes Name

港式避風塘炒蝦

金丝奶油虾

油爆椒盐虾

特色咸蛋虾

** We use 21/25 size big prawn 
我们使用的是 21/25 的大虾

*Chef recommended dish
Stir-fried Prawns in The Typhoon

Shelter Style

14

15

16

17

A B
5 Pax
RM64

RM47

RM47

RM47

RM119

RM84

RM84

RM84

10 Pax
18

19

20

21

Braised Fish Maw with Mushroom
& Broccoli*

Braised Mushroom & Beancurd

Broccoli with Assorted Mushroom
& Beancurd

Mushroom with Abalone Fungi

Code Dishes Name

花菇鱼鳔西兰花

香菇焖豆根蔬

双菇烩西兰花

鮑鱼菌豆根蔬

*Chef recommended dish
Braised Fish Maw 
with Mushroom

& Broccoli*

Vegetable
蔬菜料理



Main Course
A B

5 Pax
RM60

RM47

RM42

RM29

RM53

RM42

RM42

RM108

RM84

RM75

RM53

RM97

RM75

RM75

10 Pax
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Fried Rice with Three Combination
of Seafood*

Smoked Duck Fried Rice

Fried Meehoon with Clam*

Cantonese Fried Rice with Chicken

Siam Style Fried Meehoon

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Original Style Fried Meehoon

Code Dishes Name

美味三鲜炒饭

烟熏鸭香炒饭

海鲜啦啦炒米粉

扬州鸡丁炒饭

暹式炒米粉

香米蒸白饭

原味虾米炒米粉

PremiumDishes
高档料理

主食料理

A B
5 Pax
RM86

RM75

RM75

RM71

RM71

RM71

RM53

RM163

RM141

RM141

RM130

RM130

RM130

RM97

10 Pax
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Braised Abalone with Mushroom & Broccoli

Portuguese Style Three Combinationof Seafood*

Curry Mutton with Potato

Alaska Scallop Cooked with Mushroom Broccoli

Kam Heong Style NZ Mussels

Black Pepper Australia Lamb Chop*

Smoke Duck Salad

Code Dishes Name

鲜鲍花菇伴时蔬

葡汁海三鲜

椰汁咖哩羊肉

阿拉斯加带子拼时蔬

甘香新西兰青蚝

黑椒澳洲羊扒

沙律烟鸭片

*Chef recommended dish
Fried Rice with 

Three Combination
of Seafood

*Chef recommended dish
Black Pepper Australia

 Lamb Chop



Snacks
小吃料理

A
Per Set

RM40

RM36

RM36

RM36

RM31

RM31

RM31

RM31

*Chef recommended dish
Golden Money Bag

Fried Sesame Ball (20pcs)
黄金炸馒头

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Golden Money Bag (20pcs)* 

Cocktail Sausage (20pcs)

Fried Spring Rolls (20pcs)*

Fried Fish Ball (20pcs)

Fried Dumplings (20pcs)

Fried Mini Mantau (20pcs)

Fried Wanton (30pcs)

Code Dishes Name

福气金钱袋

炸鸡肉香肠

三丝炸春卷

爽口炸鱼丸

脆皮炸水饺

手作炸云吞

黄金芝麻枣

Thermal Insulation Bag

*Chef recommended dish
Fried Spring Rolls

Accessories
配件

44

45

46

Disposable Cutlery Set – Fork,
Spoon, Tissue, Plate

Disposable Sharing Spoon

Thermal Insulation Bag

Code Dishes Name

一次性餐具 - 叉,汤匙,餐巾,圆碟

一次性公勺

彩色保温袋

A
Per Set
RM1.70

RM1.70

RM14



B

B

B

Delight  Package

Fiesta Package

Mega Package

+6012-980 3080 
WWW.WYKCATERING.COM.MY

A 5 Pax
RM338

10 Pax
RM628

Rendang Chicken

Thai Style Fish Fillet

Black Pepper Australia
Lamb Chop

椰香仁当鸡

泰式鲜鱼片

黑椒澳洲羊扒

Fried Prawns With Salted Egg

Braised Mushroom & Beancurd

Cantonese Fried Rice with Chicken

特色咸蛋虾

香菇焖豆根蔬

扬州鸡丁炒饭

A 5 Pax
RM358

10 Pax
RM668

Nyonya Curry Chicken

Butter Style Fish Fillet

Almond Flakes and Curry
Leaf Prawn

娘惹咖喱鸡

奶油鲜鱼片

金叶杏香虾

Braised Fish Maw with
Mushroom & Broccoli

Stir-Fried Squid in The
Typhoon Shelter Style

Fried Rice with Three
Combination of Seafood

花菇⻥鳔西兰花

港色避炒花枝

美味三鲜炒饭

A 5 Pax
RM318

10 Pax
RM588

Curry Chicken with Potato

Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet

Fried Squid with Salted Egg

薯仔咖喱鸡

奶油咸蛋炸花枝

Butter Style Fried Prawn

Broccoli with Assorted
Mushroom & Beancurd

酸甜鲜鱼片 双菇烩西兰花

Siam Style Fried Meehoon

金丝奶油虾

暹式炒米粉

Party Box
DELIVERYDELIVERY



We accept contactless payment. Please make your payment with the following method: 
a. Direct bank into our bank account WYK Catering & Canopy Services Sdn Bhd – 
Public Bank Account No: 3179836018. 

Kindly send the bank-in slip via email to ask@wykcatering.com.my or WhatsApp to 
012-9803080 for our record use. Failure to provide this documentation may result in the
order not being processed or confirmed and could lead to missing or unfulfilled orders.

Payment is non-refundable and will be forfeited if the customer cancels the order or
reduces the amount of order.

O r d e r  3  p a c k  o f  d i s h e s  

ALWAYS
FOLLOW SOP

30+ YEARS F&B
EXPERIENCE

SATISFACTION
GUARANTEE

CONTAINS
PORK -FREE

CONTAINS
SHARK -FREE

Why Choose Us?

Party Box is best consumed within 3 hours after the delivery. 

Terms & Conditions of Party Box Delivery Service Package:

Please be advised that the food prepared by us may contain Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybean,
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish & Shellfish.

Bookings for our party box service are subject to availability. Order will only be confirmed
once full payment is made.

+6012-980 3080 
WhatsApp

Address

+603-2332 2099
Phone

Prices displayed are subject to a 6% Service Tax. 

Transportation fee will be charged depending on the distance and  delivery date/time.

Cutlery set is not included. 

1  t h e r m a l  b a g  w i t h  
3  d i s p o s a b l e  s h a r i n g

s p o o n s .

FREE

ask@wykcatering.com.my

No 229 & 230, Jalan Jambu Air Laut, 
Jinjang Selatan 52000 Kuala Lumpur.

www.wykcatering.com.my


