



Chicken 鸡肉料理

	44 14 17 F	A	B
Code	Dishes Name	5 Pax	10 Pax
1	Curry Chicken with Potato* 薯仔咖喱鸡	RM53	RM97
2,	Rendang Chicken 椰香冷当鸡	RM53	RM97
3	Ayam Goreng Berempah 香料炸鸡块	RM49	RM86
4	Fried Boxing Chicken 香酥棒棒鸡	RM49	RM86
5	Crispy Fried Chicken Wings 原味炸鸡翼	RM49	RM86









Squid 花枝料理

	HE BOOK IN SECTION CONTROL OF THE SECTION OF THE S	The second secon	
Code	Dishes Name	5 Pax	10 Pax
10	Fried Squid with Salted Egg 奶油咸蛋炸花枝	RM53	RM97
11	Original Deep Fried Squid 酥炸原味花枝	RM53	RM97
12	Salty Style Fried Squid* 脆口椒盐花枝	RM53	RM97
13	Sambal Sotong 叁芭炒花枝	RM53	RM97

**We use non-process fresh squid 我们使用的是新鲜未加工的花枝



Code	Dishes Name	5 Pax	10 Pax
14	Stir-fried Prawns in The Typhoon Shelter Style* 港式避風塘炒蝦	RM84	RM159
15	Butter Style Fried Prawn 金丝奶油虾	RM80	RM152
16	Salty Style Fried Prawn* 油爆椒盐虾	RM80	RM152
17	Fried Prawns With Salted Egg 特色咸蛋虾	RM80	RM152

** We use 21/25 size big prawn 我们使用的是 21/25 的大虾



*Chef recommended dish
Stir-fried Prawns in The Typhoon
Shelter Style



Chef recommended dish Braised Fish Maw

with Mushroom & Broccoli*

Vegetable 蔬菜料理

		A	15
Code	Dishes Name	5 Pax	10 Pax
18	Braised Fish Maw with Mushroom & Broccoli* 花菇鱼鳔西兰花	RM64	RM119
19	Braised Mushroom & Beancurd 香菇焖豆根蔬	RM47	RM84
20	Broccoli with Assorted Mushroom & Beancurd 双菇烩西兰花	RM47	RM84
21	Mushroom with Abalone Fungi 鮑鱼菌豆根蔬	RM47	RM84

Main Course 主食料理

		A	B
Code	Dishes Name	5 Pax	10 Pax
22	Fried Rice with Three Combination of Seafood* 美味三鲜炒饭	RM60 RM47	RM108
23	Smoked Duck Fried Rice 烟熏鸭香炒饭	RM42	RM75
24	Cantonese Fried Rice with Chicken 扬州鸡丁炒饭	RM29	
25	Steamed Jasmine Rice 香米蒸白饭		RM53
26	Fried Meehoon with Clam* 海鲜啦啦炒米粉	RM53	RM97
27	Siam Style Fried Meehoon 暹式炒米粉	RM42	RM75
28	Original Style Fried Meehoon 原味虾米炒米粉	RM42	RM75



Premium Dishes 高档料理

		A	B
Code	Dishes Name	5 Pax	10 Pax
29	Braised Abalone with Mushroom & Broccoli 鲜鲍花菇伴时蔬	RM86	RM163
30	Portuguese Style Three Combinationof Seafood* 葡汁海三鲜	RM75	RM141
31	Alaska Scallop Cooked with Mushroom Broccoli 阿拉斯加带子拼时蔬	RM75	RM141
32	Black Pepper Australia Lamb Chop* 黑椒澳洲羊扒	RM71	RM130
33	Curry Mutton with Potato 椰汁咖哩羊肉	RM71	RM130
34	Kam Heong Style NZ Mussels 甘香新西兰青蚝	RM71	RM130
35	Smoke Duck Salad	RM53	RM97

*Chef recommended dish Black Pepper Australia Lamb Chop

沙律烟鸭片

Suacks 小吃料理





ode	Dishes Name	Per Set
		rei set
36	Golden Money Bag (20pcs)* 福气金钱袋	RM40
	Fried Spring Rolls (20pcs)* 三丝炸春卷	RM36
	Fried Dumplings (20pcs) 脆皮炸水饺	RM36
	Fried Wanton (30pcs) 手作炸云吞	RM36
	Cocktail Sausage (20pcs) 炸鸡肉香肠	RM31
	Fried Fish Ball (20pcs) 爽口炸鱼丸	RM31
	Fried Mini Mantau (20pcs) 黄金炸馒头	RM31
	Fried Sesame Ball (20pcs) 黄金芝麻枣	RM31



*Chef recommended dish Fried Spring Rolls

Accessories 配件

A **Per Set Code Dishes Name** 44 Disposable Cutlery Set - Fork, RM1.70 Spoon, Tissue, Plate 一次性餐具 - 叉,汤匙,餐巾,圆碟 Disposable Sharing Spoon RM1.70 45 一次性公勺 Thermal Insulation Bag **RM14** 46 彩色保温袋



Thermal Insulation Bag

Party Box DELIVERY



+6012-980 3080

WWW.WYKCATERING.COM.MY



Delight Package

RM318

A 5 Pax

RM588

- **B** 10 Pax
- Curry Chicken with Potato 薯仔咖喱鸡
- Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet 酸甜鲜鱼片
- Fried Squid with Salted Egg 奶油咸蛋炸花枝
- Butter Style Fried Prawn 金丝奶油虾
- Broccoli with Assorted Mushroom & Beancurd 双菇烩西兰花
- Siam Style Fried Meehoon 選式炒米粉

Fiesta Package

RM338

A 5 Pax

RM628

B 10 Pax

- Rendang Chicken 椰香仁当鸡
- Thai Style Fish Fillet 泰式鲜鱼片
- Black Pepper Australia Lamb Chop 黑椒澳洲羊扒
- Fried Prawns With Salted Egg 特色咸蛋虾
- Braised Mushroom & Beancurd 香菇焖豆根蔬
- Cantonese Fried Rice with Chicken 扬州鸡丁炒饭

Mega Package

RM358

A 5 Pax

RM668

B 10 Pax

- Nyonya Curry Chicken 娘惹咖喱鸡
- Butter Style Fish Fillet 奶油鲜鱼片
- Almond Flakes and Curry Leaf Prawn 金叶杏香虾
- Stir-Fried Squid in The Typhoon Shelter Style 港色避炒花枝
- Braised Fish Maw with Mushroom & Broccoli 花菇鱼鳔西兰花
- Fried Rice with Three Combination of Seafood 美味三鲜炒饭

Terms & Conditions of Party Box Delivery Service Package:

- 1 Party Box is best consumed within 3 hours after the delivery.
- 2 Prices displayed are subject to a 6% Service Tax.
- 3 Transportation fee will be charged depending on the distance and delivery date/time.
- 4 Cutlery set is not included.
- Please be advised that the food prepared by us may contain Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybean, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish & Shellfish.
- Bookings for our party box service are subject to availability. Order will only be confirmed once full payment is made.
- We accept contactless payment. Please make your payment with the following method: a. Direct bank into our bank account WYK Catering & Canopy Services Sdn Bhd Public Bank Account No: 3179836018.

Kindly send the bank-in slip via email to ask@wykcatering.com.my or WhatsApp to 012-9803080 for our record use. Failure to provide this documentation may result in the order not being processed or confirmed and could lead to missing or unfulfilled orders.

Payment is non-refundable and will be forfeited if the customer cancels the order or reduces the amount of order.





CONTAINS SHARK -FREE



CONTAINS PORK -FREE



ALWAYS FOLLOW SOP



WYK Catering & Canopy Services Sdn Bhd

- Address No 229 & 230, Jalan Jambu Air Laut, Jinjang Selatan 52000 Kuala Lumpur.
- ask@wykcatering.com.my
- WhatsApp +6012-980 3080
- Phone +603-2332 2099
- www.wykcatering.com.my

